
TOTAL

 HOURS NON-RESIDENT 
TUITION

DESIGNATED 
TUITION

GRADUATE TUITION
GRADUATE 

DESIGNATED 
TUITION

ATHLETIC * HEALTH * REC SPORTS*
STUDENT CENTER 

COMPLEX
STUDENT SERVICES DEFERRED MAINT.

UNIVERSITY 
SERVICES

NON-RESIDENT 
GRADUATE RATE

1 478.00 225.97 50.00 22.34 41.00 75.00 120.00 10.00 20.50 51.05 141.75 1,235.61
2 956.00 451.94 100.00 44.68 82.00 75.00 120.00 20.00 41.00 51.05 172.70 2,114.37
3 1,434.00 677.91 150.00 67.02 123.00 75.00 120.00 30.00 61.50 51.05 203.65 2,993.13
4 1,912.00 903.88 200.00 89.36 164.00 75.00 120.00 40.00 82.00 51.05 234.60 3,871.89
5 2,390.00 1,129.85 250.00 111.70 205.00 75.00 120.00 50.00 102.50 51.05 265.55 4,750.65
6 2,868.00 1,355.82 300.00 134.04 246.00 75.00 120.00 60.00 123.00 51.05 296.50 5,629.41
7 3,346.00 1,581.79 350.00 156.38 287.00 75.00 120.00 70.00 143.50 51.05 327.45 6,508.17
8 3,824.00 1,807.76 400.00 178.72 328.00 75.00 120.00 80.00 164.00 51.05 358.40 7,386.93
9 4,302.00 2,033.73 450.00 201.06 369.00 75.00 120.00 90.00 184.50 51.05 389.35 8,265.69

10 4,780.00 2,259.70 500.00 223.40 410.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 205.00 51.05 420.30 9,144.45
11 5,258.00 2,485.67 550.00 245.74 451.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 225.50 51.05 451.25 10,013.21
12 5,736.00 3,163.58 600.00 268.08 492.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 246.00 51.05 482.20 11,333.91
13 6,214.00 3,163.58 650.00 290.42 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 513.15 11,960.20
14 6,692.00 3,163.58 700.00 312.76 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 544.10 12,541.49
15 7,170.00 3,163.58 750.00 335.10 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 575.05 13,122.78
16 7,648.00 3,163.58 800.00 357.44 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 606.00 13,704.07
17 8,126.00 3,163.58 850.00 379.78 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 636.95 14,285.36
18 8,604.00 3,163.58 900.00 402.12 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 667.90 14,866.65
19 9,082.00 4,293.43 950.00 424.46 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 698.85 16,577.79
20 9,560.00 4,519.40 1,000.00 446.80 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 729.80 17,385.05
21 10,038.00 4,745.37 1,050.00 469.14 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 760.75 18,192.31
22 10,516.00 4,971.34 1,100.00 491.48 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 791.70 18,999.57
23 10,994.00 5,197.31 1,150.00 513.82 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 822.65 19,806.83
24 11,472.00 5,423.28 1,200.00 536.16 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 853.60 20,614.09
25 11,950.00 5,649.25 1,250.00 558.50 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 884.55 21,421.35
26 12,428.00 5,875.22 1,300.00 580.84 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 915.50 22,228.61

TUITION
(INCLUDE ALL 4)

FEES

International students who receive a WT scholarship in the amount of $1000 or more may qualify for a waiver.  Students who qualify for Texas residency for tuition purposes are also eligible for a waiver.  
Contact the International Students Office for information.

* Distance education students (online only classes) have these fees waived; a Distance Education Fee of $57.50/SCH is billed in their place

Course-based, Differential Tuition is charged by the following Colleges/Schools:

WEST  TEXAS  A&M  UNIVERSITY
PROPOSED TUITION  AND  FEE  SCHEDULE *

FALL 2026 - SPRING 2027
Graduate Rate for OUT-OF-STATE & INTERNATIONAL Residents

College of Nursing Differential Tuition - $44.35 per SCH
GRADUATE College of Nursing Differential Tuition - $44.35 per SCH

Revised 02/19/26

All international students are billed $75 per semester for international student services.
F1 Visa status students are also charged an international insurance fee that changes each semester and that is set by the insurance provider; 

this fee is waived for online-only international students.

* Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.

College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences Differential Tuition - $26.55 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science Differential Tuition - $37.75 per SCH


